
 DATE 12/7/2014 9/28/2014 10/12/2014 10/26/2014 11/23/2014 12/7/2014

DIYC SUNDAY SERIES - FALL 2012Fall 2014

SPINNAKER CENTERBOARD NON-SPIN

COURSE f,b,c f,b,c f,b,c

DISTANCE 6.07 6.07 6.07

SAIL # SKIPPER BOAT PHRF CLASS Point

41186 Frank Selph Jr. Junior 123 S 8 11 7 7 33

144 Howard Smith Blade Runner III 75 S 5 10 8 6 9 38

73 George Haynie Time Bandit 72 S 9 6 9 5 6 35

135 Robert Builthouse VX1 108 S 6 10 16

50 Peter Hartleb Kicx 99 S 7 9 16

82 Charlie Cushing Whirligig 141 S 8 7 15

23656 Frank Selph Forerunner 132 S 5 5 5 15

511 Douglas Roberts Abracabra 156 S 5 7 12

97083 Jamie Myers Where U Kats at 93 S 8 8

99 John Gifford Volant II 174 S 5 5

283 Rusty Shenk Komus 233 NS 5 5 6 5 21

96 Standa Svoboda Antea 210 NS 7 6 5 18

124 Jason Baruch Mazel 265 NS 5 6 11

41227 Jeff Russo Intrpeid 104 NS 6 6

299 Buzzy Heausler 29'er 178.2 C 6 6 6 6 24

504 D Shackelford FlyingScot 210 C 5 5 5 15

5828 Rich FlyingScot 210 C 5 5

173712 Eric Robbins Laser 223.8 C 5 5


